44
Features
• Top Entry: Rugged stainless steel * soft seated cryogenic globe
valve. This valve can be permanently installed in the line and
serviced from the top
• Soft Seated: PCTFE Seat provides a bubble tight seal and is
replaceable
• Construction: One piece investment cast bonnet eliminates

Goddard 231 Series
Goddard 231 Series
Ordering Information
Stainless Body ● 400 PSIG Socket Weld Ends
Part Number
Valve size
Inches Valve Size mm Ends Weight Lbs. Weight Kgs. Estimated Cv
S-000231-2S4 ¼” 6 mm Socket Weld 6 lbs. 2.72 Kgs. 1.30
S-000231-4S4 ½” 15 mm Socket Weld 6 lbs. 2.72 Kgs. 3.90
S-000231-6S4 ¾” 20 mm Socket Weld 10 lbs. 4.54 Kgs. 7.10
S-000231-8S4 1” 25 mm Socket Weld 10 lbs. 4.54 Kgs. 10.50
S-000231-12S4 1½” 40 mm Socket Weld 15 lbs. 6.80 Kgs. 25.00
Stainless Body ● 300 PSIG Butt Weld Ends
Part Number
Valve size
Inches Valve Size mm Ends Weight Lbs. Weight Kgs. Estimated Cv
S-000231-4WA ½” 15 mm Butt Weld 6 lbs. 2.72 Kgs. 3.90
S-000231-8WA 1” 25 mm Butt Weld 10 lbs. 4.54 Kgs. 10.50
S-000231-12WA 1½” 40 mm Butt Weld 15 lbs. 6.80 Kgs. 25.00
45
Stainless Steel Globe Valve for Cryogenic Service
Goddard 231 Series
Socket Weld endS